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Семестр 1
МИ2331 сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 4 5 17 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12 19

1 Вараксина Екатерина Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
2 Возная Виолетта Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
3 Гусева Мария Александровна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
4 Дейкова Марина Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
5 Камнев Кирилл Павлович 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
6 Макарова Мария Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 10 10
7 Манькова Анастасия Владимировна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
8 Мартьянова Елизавета Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5
9 Марченко Виктория Николаевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 Мезенцева Ольга Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
11 Михайлова Снежана Геннадьевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
12 Москалев Иван Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
13 Овчинникова Елизавета Михайловна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
14 Онушко Екатерина Александровна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10
15 Ослякова Валерия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
16 Петкина Ольга Игоревна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
17 Попков Евгений Андреевич 0 0 0 0
18 Попова Полина Олеговна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
19 Правда Никита Максимович 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
20 Солдатов Кирилл Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
21 Тимирова Алина Иброхимовна 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5
22 Устеченко Александр Сергеевич 0 0 0 0
23 Филиппова Римма Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
24 Шлыгина Екатерина Александровна 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
25 Ямина Дарья Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 10 4 10 4
26 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Вараксина Екатерина Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 0 0
2 Возная Виолетта Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 10 0 0
3 Гусева Мария Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
4 Дейкова Марина Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
5 Камнев Кирилл Павлович 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
6 Макарова Мария Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 0 0
7 Манькова Анастасия Владимировна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
8 Мартьянова Елизавета Евгеньевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
9 Марченко Виктория Николаевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
10 Мезенцева Ольга Евгеньевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
11 Михайлова Снежана Геннадьевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
12 Москалев Иван Сергеевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
13 Овчинникова Елизавета Михайловна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 6 0 10 0 6 0 0
14 Онушко Екатерина Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
15 Ослякова Валерия Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 0 10 0 8 0 7 0 0
16 Петкина Ольга Игоревна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
17 Попков Евгений Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Попова Полина Олеговна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 0 0
19 Правда Никита Максимович 10 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
20 Солдатов Кирилл Сергеевич 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0
21 Тимирова Алина Иброхимовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 0 0
22 Устеченко Александр Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Филиппова Римма Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
24 Шлыгина Екатерина Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
25 Ямина Дарья Сергеевна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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